62.27
ML
 Construction anchor L-bolt
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  Oznaczenie  d  L [mm]  b [mm]  Type
6227KOTW160450BS ML13 M16 450 80 Zagięte
 Material index  Oznaczenie  d  L [mm]  b [mm]  Type
6227KOTW160400BS ML12 M16 400 80 Zagięte
6227KOTW160350BS ML11 M16 350 80 Zagięte
6227KOTW140450BS ML10 M14 450 80 Zagięte
6227KOTW140400BS ML9 M14 400 80 Zagięte
6227KOTW140350BS ML8 M14 350 80 Zagięte
6227KOTW120500S ML7 M12 500 70 Kwadrat
6227KOTW120450S ML6 M12 450 70 Kwadrat
6227KOTW120400S ML5 M12 400 70 Kwadrat
6227KOTW120400BS ML4 M12 400 80 Zagięte
6227KOTW120350S ML3 M12 350 70 Kwadrat
6227KOTW120350BS ML2 M12 350 80 Zagięte
6227KOTW120300S ML1 M12 300 70 Kwadrat
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)